Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.

8/1/2012 Conformation Titles Received From 7/1/2012 To 7/31/2012
ALTERED CHAMPION (A-CH)
Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner City/State

ATCH A-CH ANASAZI'S ROCKET'S RED GLARE OTDds OFTDs 6/9/2012 7/5/2012
STDc JS-E-SP DNA-VP RNX

CHUCK KLEIN PITTSBORO, NC

A-CH SAILAWAYS SEA ME GO 6/9/2012 7/2/2012 STACY SELMAN HUNTSVILLE, TX
A-CH SLYDROCKS GO-FOR-BROKE GS-0 JS-O RS-N 6/9/2012 71212012 CLAUDIA IANNACI GRANBURY, TX
A-CH STORMRIDEG TEE-A IS AFLYING CD 6/9/2012 7/3/2012 CLAUDIA C REED HARWINTON, CT
A-CH TALLADEGA'S COVER GIRL AT RBOW CDX JV-N RV-N 5/20/2012 7/3/2012 ROSS BOWSLAUGH Port Colborne,
DNA-CP
A-CH WATERFALLS IM TO SEXY FORMYFUR CD GS-0O JS-E 3/10/2012 7/10/2012 SUE TIX AVON, MN
RS-N RM

CHAMPION OF RECORD (CH)
Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner City/State
CH 2ND IRON'S SOME LIKE IT HOT 6/9/2012 7/2/2012 ADRIANNE TULLIER MAGNOLIA, TX
CH BREBEAU'S ISABUL PIPPEN SCOTTIE GS-N JS-O DNA-CP 6/9/2012 7/2/2012 PORTIA JELINEK RENO, NV
CH CRITERIAS PRECIOUS BLING DNA-CP 6/9/2012 7/2/2012 SALLY KIRN ELK GROVE, CA
CH DIAMOND AIRE SMOKE N HOT STDcd OTDs DNA-VP 6/9/2012 7/5/2012 SARA OTSEGO, MN

MCDONOUGH-ELSENPETER

CH EVERREADY BUSY B'N FABULOUS DNA-VP 7/15/2012 7/26/2012 BENJAMIN BLASEL MEDFORD, WI
CH FIRST-N-GOALS TROTTIN 4 TROUBLE 6/16/2012 7/2/2012 RUTHANN SNYDER MODESTO, CA
CH FOXWOODS SUNDOG WGN WHLS AFIRE 6/30/2012 7/20/2012 TERRI JENNINGS NEW CONCORD, OH
CH HARMONY HILL'S FULL OF GRIT 5/26/2012 7/9/2012 LYNNDA LOPEZ VACAVILLE, CA
CH HAULIN A'S HOT SUMMER KNIGHT 6/9/2012 7/2/2012 SUZETTE PENDO FAIR OAKS, CA
CH HEMLOCKS HOLIDAY PORTER DNA-VP 6/9/2012 7/3/2012 SHARON LYNN RUPPEL VOLUNTOWN, CT
CH HISAWS DONT STOP BELIEVN' 5/20/2012 7/5/2012 KENDRA SILVEIRA SCIO, OR
SVCH VCH ATCH-1l WTCH CH ISTARI'S TAURON THE 7/7/2012 7/20/2012 ANDREA HOFFMANN MEMPHIS, TN
FORESTER DNA-VP RE
CH JUBILEE'S FUEL ON THE FIRE RN 6/9/2012 7/3/2012 ERICA PETERS PRUITT LITTLEROCK, CA
CH LAKEHILLS CHESTER B GOODE 6/30/2012 7/20/2012 LISA RENVILLE BUTTE VALLEY, CA
CH LAZYRIVER URBAN LEGEND 5/19/2012 7/10/2012 ELNEETA TIMMONS HUMBOLDT, AZ



CHAMPION OF RECORD (CH)

Dog's Name

CH MARABIL'S TWICE THE SPICE DNA-VP

CH NITANI-BLUECRK AFTER THE STORM DNA-VP

CH NITESTAR'S | FOUND MY THRILL JS-N RS-N DNA-VP

CH NORTHBAY SUMMIT CUT TH' MUSTARD DNA-VP

CH PARADOX JOURNEYMAN DNA-VP

CH PASSION THE EXPLORER

CH PENNYCAERAU PLAYIN WITH FIRE

CH RAGTIME HOLLYWOOD DOUBLE PLAY

CH SANDYLANDS U PICKED A FINETIME DNA-VP

CH STARGATE'S BLUE BLEND COFFEE CD JS-O DNA-VP RNX

ATCH-1I CH UPROAR'S GONNA MAKE EWE HURRY STDds
RS-E-SP DNA-VP
CH WYNDCREST YOUR PLACE OR MINE?

Show Date

6/29/2012
6/9/2012

6/10/2012
6/10/2012
6/30/2012
6/9/2012

6/9/2012

5/28/2012
6/16/2012
6/30/2012

7/6/2012

7/1/2012

Issue Date Owner

7/31/2012
71212012
713/2012
7/2/2012
7/20/2012
713/2012
713/2012
7/24/2012
7/2/2012
7/20/2012

7/20/2012

7/20/2012

DIANE L. LAND
DONALEE MCELRATH
BARBARA KREISCHER
HELEN BERGOLD
LISA K MCCANN

VICKI AGOSTI
ANDREA RIZZ|

NANCY BROOKE
DENISE CREELMAN
MEGAN BROWN

JODI K EBERT

NIKKI MARENBACH

City/State

CAMP MEEKER, CA
PORT MATILDA, PA
RED BANK, TN
AUSTIN, TX
CARNATION, WA
BATAVIA, NY
LOUDON, TN
WEST LINN, OR
TULARE, CA

JACKSON CENTER,
OH

RIVER FALLS, WI

WOODHAVEN, MI



